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MONDAY, JULY 9, 1984 

1983-84 T-CASH UNRESTRICTED CONTINUED 

410919 Emergency 
410958 Emergency 
40986 Emergency 
411038 Emergench 
411043 Emergency 

840709 

840709 

840709 

1983-84 2T-CASH RESTRICTED 

10447 
4311007 

840709 
840709 
840709 

1983-84 4T-CASH RESTRICTED 

840709 
840709 
840709 

1983-84 RESALE PROPERTY 

410968 
840709 
840709 

1983-84 CC CIVIL DEFENSE 

409133 
409674 
409805 
410452 

840709 
840709 
840709 

1983-84 CC HEALTH FUND 

24o4 

3473 
3968 
4051 
4173. 
4317 
4335 
4387 - 
4390 
4393 - 
4306 
4ho3 | 
4uOy 
HOG 
4N10 
4420 
yoo 
hos 
Kho 
4433 
4435 
456 
482 

—-HYB8E 
4493 
4505 
4508 
4526 

4529 
4543 
Huy 

HON 
4548 

4549 
4550 

Doenges Brothers Ford 
Okla. Truck Supply, Inc. 

Ampac Fluid Power 
Hesselbein Tire of Okla. Inc. 

Tulsa Tractor Co., Inc. 
Blue Cross/Blue Shield 
Prudential Health Care 

Atlas Life Ins. Co. 

‘Sun Refining & Marketing Co. 

Sun Refining & Marketing Co 
Blue Cross/Blue Shield 

Prudential Health Care 
Atlas Life Ins. Co. 

Blue Cross/Blue Shield 

Prudential Health Care 

Atlas Life Ins. Co. 

F. A. Pennington 

Blue Cross/Blue Shield 

Atlas Life Ins. 

City of Tulsa 

G&S Electronics 

Thompson Hayward 

southwestern Bell 
Blue Cross/Blue Shield 
Prudential Health Care Plan 

Atlas Life Ins. Co. 

Hank Jernigan 
Scott Rice 

American Scientific 

Service Merchandise 

Knox Cameras Inc. 

Bayer Marine Co. 
Okla. Lighting 
Welsco, Inc. 
Scott Rice 

Owens & Minor Inc. 

Jim Maupin. Dist. Co. 
J & W Scientific Inc. 
Hospital Products 

Morrison Paper Co. 
Hospital Products 

Pitney Bowes 
~ Reeve Dental Supply 

Alltech Associates 

Mid-Continent Surgical Supply 
Red Bud Air Filters 

Data Applications, Inc. 
Holiman Equip. Co. 
Scott Rice 

Data Documents 

Mirex 

Empire Plubming 
Climatronics 

ARC Angel Welding 
Wesche 

T. Roy Barnes 

Hospital Products 
Tulsa Daily Bus. Journal 
Okla Nat. Gas Co. 
southwestern Bell 

Public Service Co. 

Piston 

Bolts 

Parts 

Tube for Tire 

Mower Gear Shaft 

Health Ins. 

Prucare 

Insurance 

Diesel Fuel 

Diesel Fuel 
Health Ins. 

Prucare 

Insurance 

Health Ins. 

Prucare 

Insurarice 

Mowing 

Health Ins. 

Insurance 

Gas 

Radio Batteries 

Supplies 

Service 
Health Ins. 

Prucare 

Insurance 

Audit 

Attache Case 

Suppites 

Protfolio 

T600 Twin 
Trailer Hitches 

Light Bulbs 

- Oxygen 

Rolodex Cards 

Catheter 

Battery 
Restocking Fee 

Supplies 

Supplies 
Supplies 
ink Roller 

Kit 
Lab Supplies 
Timer & Lancets 

Filters & Spacers 
Repairs 

Glass Meter Tube 

Dictionary 
Ribbons 
Supplies 

Gasket 
Repairs 
Change Coupling 
Supplies 

Drugs 

Repairs 
Bid Adv. 
service 

Service 
Air Site 

1,194.46 

26.50 
1.72 

12.51 
34.80 
83. 36 

7,471.13 
5,371.47 
1,024.02 

2,146.29 
1,600.95 

733.23 
1,287.55 

187.25 

573-15 
603.54 
81.00 

60.00 
421.82 
37.20 

62.32 
212.00 
142.00 
118.71 
520.32 
80.47 
55.95 

861.50 
50.00 
78.52: 
9.97 

109.50 
95.00 

1,885.56 
18.00 
10.50 
63.80 
43,92 
21.71 

185.88 
78. 46 

136.35 
17.50 

111.20 

121.93 
226.80 
66.00 

426.52 
16.94 

. 45,24 
402.24 
86.64 

155.35 
100.00 
13.77 
35.71 
56.50 
18.99 
29.27 
49,10 
52.21 


